TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

WOODBINE - SUNDAY, JUNE 22, 2025

RACE 1: NO

No. Horse Race 2 M/L ITT

5 Most Likely 5.114604656 2 4.84
4 Sol de Verano 3.798837259 6 6.52
3 Daddy Send Money 3.282530512 5/2 7.55
1 Chairman Rainbow 3.271082553 20 7.57
6 Field Hockey 3.259254907 10 7.60
2 Doadster 3.252452564 7/2 7.62
7 Agile Dancer 2.797508278 8 8.86
No. Horse Race 3 MI/L 1T

5 Executive Success 9.640861689 1 3.75
3 Zippy Gamble 7.400400874 6 4.89
1 Rhaenyra 6.875328208 9/2 5.26
4 Su Legado Vive 5.296384153 8 6.83
6 Soupergirl 3.831644254 3 9.44
2 Gretna Green 3.140788714 20 11.52
No. Horse Race 4 MI/L 1T

4 War Painter 4.345515405 2 4.13
5 Reveler's Row 3.339893809 6 5.37
2 Aspen Dawn 3.240668070 5/2 5.53
8 Street Princess 1.802023552 4 9.95
3 Destiny Ro 1.432486292 20 12.52
1 Brutally Honest 1.286516842 10 13.94
7 Sharp Flame 1.285831458 8 13.95
6 Hay Hay Paula 1.202949921 15 14.91
No. Horse Race 5 MI/L ITT

3 Twowaycrossing 3.237346527 10 5.23
5 Exude 2.799938204 20 6.05
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Jim's Hope
Journeyman
Soulmate
Cornwall
Sunrise Drive
Good Sin

Horse

My Girl Della
Shade of Pale
Nantuckets Day
Ready to Battle
Romantica
Speak Up
Ami's Girl

Horse

William T
Copper Ghost
Special Session
Naughty Frosty
Trip Aces
Spiritual Man
Souper Effect
Royal Entry
Borealis Trail

Horse

My Boy Bruce
Go Kart Mozart
Dark Screen
Tiernan

Awesome Rainbow

Little Red Domi
Magic Power

Horse

Okiro
Simcoe

War Strategy
I'm a Gambler
Dresden Row
Crumlin Lad

2.588870163
2.097102634
2.000928841
1.814773116
1.556337293
0.834359214

Race 6

5.990684439
5.176249481
3.906625993
3.574338884
3.457437412
3.223201063
0.980231585

Race 7

2.549214763
2.114387064
2.110964982
1.990342762
1.798652426
1.463876998
0.877020102
0.501223485
0.317565352

Race 8

4.128338279
4.048348529
3.900147545
3.499966435
3.320468215
2.849829841
2.796061483

Race 9

9.803539199
7.390009952
5.898807256
5.282261678
4.696029606
3.913230777
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6.54
8.07
8.46
9.33
10.88
20.29

ITT

4.39
5.08
6.73
7.36
7.61
8.16
26.84

ITT

5.38
6.49
6.50
6.89
7.63
9.37
15.65
27.38
43.21

ITT

5.95
6.06
6.29
7.01
7.39
8.61
8.78

ITT

3.77
5.00
6.27
7.00
7.88
9.45
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Horse

Can Group
Duke of Love
Roscar
Midnight Mascot
Last Dawn

Cool Kiss

Swift Delivery
Maakwa

Lac Macaza
Legal Catch
Fighter in the Win

Race 10

1.205142288
1.056489587
0.997281544
0.565616477
0.476829024
0.436979594
0.436838474
0.412468888
0.382384322
0.355191335
0.243431052
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20
10

ITT

5.45

6.22

6.59
11.61
13.78
15.03
15.04
15.93
17.18
18.49
26.98



